
08 CHANDIGARH

SATURDAY, MARCH 29, 2025

GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB TENDER NOTICE
Sr.
No.

NAME OF DEPARTMENT NAME OF WORK/NOTICE/TENDER OPENING
DATE/

CLOSING
DATE

AMOUNT/
EMD

(APPROX.)
IN LACS

NODAL OFFICER/CONTACT
DETAILS/EMAIL

1. Executive Engineer, Panchayati
Raj, P.W. (C&M) Division,
Sangrur

Hiring of Maruti Suzuki Ertiga for Distt. Employment Generation
Skill Development & Training Office Sangrur

25.03.2025 /
16.04.2025

0.50 LACS 9780020165
xenprsangrur@yahoo.in

2. Executive Engineer, Electrical
Division, PWD (B&R) Branch,
Sangrur

AMC of 3 No. OTIS, 1 No OTIS Make 8 Passenger Lift, 1 No Kone
Lift at JCC, DAC-1 and Record Room JCC Sgr (From 01.04.2025
to 31.03.2026)

27.03.2025 /
07.04.2025

12.90
THOUSAND

9478450483
eeedsgrpwdpb@gmail.com

3. Director Local Government
Punjab Chandigarh

Providing/supply of Almirah at Punjab Municipal Bhawan,
Sector-35A, Chandigarh

28.03.2025 /
08.04.2025

23.63
THOUSAND

7837747477
mbpmb21@gmail.com

4. Executive Engineer/Gurdaspur
Canal & Ground Water Division,
WRD Punjab, Gurdaspur

“1 no of works ‘ canal’ s’ 26.03.2025 /
11.04.2025

3.06 LACS 8872742149
eeubdcgsp@gmail.com

5. Executive Engineer, Water
Supply & Sanitation Division,
Barnala

AUGMENTATION OF WATER SUPPLY SCHEME FATEHGARH
CHANNA BLOCK & DISTRICT BARNALA (UNDER NABARD XXX)

26.03.2025 /
15.04.2025

1.26 LACS 8699349036
eedivdwss.barnala@punjab.

gov.in
6. Executive Engineer, Bathinda

Canal & Ground Water
Division, Bathinda

“ Estimate Relining of Water Course of Outlet RD 76964/R Phull
Disty.”

26.03.2025 /
07.04.2025

0.14 LACS 9501015365
xencanalbathinda@yahoo.in

7. Executive Engineer, Jandiala
Division UBDC, Amritsar

ESTIMATE FOR LAYING U/G RCC PIPELINE IN WATERCOURSES
SDO Rayya, Tarn Taran, Jandiala 1 to 25 work

26.03.2025 /
09.04.2025

49.43 LACS 8847490953
jandiala.ubdc@gmail.com

8. Medical Superintendent,
Government Rajindra Hospital,
Patiala

SPLIT AC, WINDOW AC AND STABILIZER AND OTHER RELATED
ITEMS

01.04.2025 /
15.04.2025

1.20 LACS 1752212542
rajindrahospital@yahoo.com

9. Executive Engineer, Bist Doab
Division, Jalandhar

Purchase of RTK DGPS Set including Laptop and allied
accessories (following1 No. work on agreement basis)

25.03.2025 /
09.04.2025

0.31 LACS 8146818685
xenbddcanal@gmail.com

10. Executive Engineer, Provincial
Division, PWD (B&R) Branch,
Bathinda

Construction of Library, Common room and Seminar Hall & Girls
Hostel in Regional Centre of Punjabi University at Bathinda

26.03.2025 /
16.04.2025

15.95 LACS 9988118880
xenbtiprovl@gmail.com

11. Executive Engineer, Water
Supply & Sanitation Division
No. 1, Batala

Bifurcation of Water Supply Scheme Village 1. Kotla Mussa and
2. Kala Nangal Block Qadian and Batala District Gurdaspur.

31.03.2025 /
15.04.2025

2.48 LACS 7009439088
eewssbatala@yahoo.com

12. Executive Engineer,
Construction Division No. 2,
PWD (B&R) Branch, Bathinda

Special Repair of Judge Kothis in Talwandi Sabo District Bathinda 27.03.2025 /
11.04.2025

28.24
THOUSAND

9463785032
xenc2bti@gmail.com

13. Executive Engineer, Provincial
Division PWD (B&R) Branch,
Gurdaspur

Construction of 2 No. Parents Waiting Hall (Boys and Girls) at
Jawahar Navodya Vidyalya, Daburi, Gurdaspur

28.03.2025 /
11.04.2025

43.00
THOUSAND

9814744141
eepdgdspwdpb@gmail.com

14. Executive Engineer, Water
Supply & Sanitation Division,
Barnala

AUGMENTATION OF WATER SUPPLY SCHEME FOR VILLAGE
JANGIANA IN BLOCK SEHNA & DISTRICT BARNALA (UNDER
NABARD XXX)

27.03.2025 /
21.04.2025

2.49 LACS 8699349036
eedivdwss.barnala@punjab.

gov.in
15. Executive Engineer, Harike

Canal Division, Water
Resources Deptt; Canal Colony,
Ferozepur

Raising and strengthening from RD 6200-55400 of F.F, Repair
and Desilting for RD 2000-73212 of Barneshwah disty, painting
and Repair of Harike Barrage, Head regultor, Beautification of
Harrrike headworks and renovation of rest house harike

29.03.2025 /
15.04.2025

12.02 LACS 9888546969
harikecanalfzr@gmail.com

16. Executive Engineer, Provincial
Division, PWD (B&R) Branch,
Mansa

Construction of Critical Care Block G+4 Storey in Mother and
Child Care Hospital at Mansa Punjab.

28.03.2025 /
28.04.2025

32.55 LACS 9888529111
xen.mansa@gmail.com

17. Executive Engineer, Water
Supply & Sanitation Division,
Talwara (Hoshiarpur)

Internal Improvement under Surface Water Supply Project
Talwara, Cluster-11 WSS Bhadiaran, Cluster No. 15 WSS Jugial
Gaggar, Cluster No. 10 WSS Beh Dullo and Cluster-14 WSS
Datarpur (HEAD NABARD-XXVII+JJM) Amount= 150.63 Lac

28.03.2025 /
15.04.2025

3.01 LACS 9914715280
eewss.divtalwarapb@yahoo.

com

18. Executive Engineer, Water
Supply & Sanitation Division
No. 1 At Chandigarh

OUTSOURCING SERVICES IN OFFICE OF HOD, DWSS MOHALI,
H.O, DWSS, PATIALA & VARIOUS FIELD OFFICES ON ALL DAYS
FOR ONE YEAR FROM THE DATE OF ALLOTMENT

28.03.2025 /
11.04.2025

14.10 LACS 9872519223
eegwd1@yahoo.in

19. Executive Engineer/Sri Muktsar
Sahib, Canal & Ground Water
Division at Gidderbaha

1. Reconstruction of Water Course of various outlet RD’s. 2.
Estimate for Reconstruction of Katehra Minor by concrete Lining
from RD 0-10830(Tail)

28.03.2025 /
11.04.2025

24.42 LACS 9417582955
xencanalmktgdb@gmail.com

20. Executive Engineer,
Construction Division No. 2,
PWD (B&R) Branch, Ludhiana

Appointment of Technical Consultant for prep. of GAD, Feas.
Rpt., SI Rpt., DPR for prop. HLB at PTA Feeder Xing Khanna-
Malerkotla Rd. 23.00km. (Near Jourepul) Distt. Ldh

28.03.2025 /
11.04.2025

25.00
THOUSAND

9115795355
eeed3ldnpwdpb@gmail.com

21. Executive Engineer, Water
Supply & Sanitation Division
No. 2, Sri Muktsar Sahib

PROVIDING AND LAYING OF DI K-7 RISING MAIN PIPELINE
FROM EXISTING INTERMEDIATE PUMPING STATION (IPS)
(MODEL TOWN) UPTO DUSSEHRA GROUND DISPOSAL WORKS
& AUGMENTATION OF PUMPING MACHINERY AT EXISTING IPS
(MODEL TOWN) AT SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB.

30.03.2025 /
20.04.2025

2.92 LACS 9417750074
xengwmks@gmail.com

22. Executive Engineer, Faridkot
Canal & Ground Water Division,
WRD, Punjab, Faridkot

1) Concrete lining of Kokri disty from Rd 6780 to 20178 2)
Concrete lining of Kokri disty from Rd 20178 to 33305 3)
Concrete lining of Kokri disty from Rd 33305 to 47450

28.03.2025 /
18.04.2025

24.29 LACS 9464687517
xencanalfdk2022@gmail.com

23. Executive Engineer, Township
Division, RSD-Shahpurkandi

Auction for Disposal of Various types of quarter and buildings by
Dismantling/removing including clearing of the site of all types
of Debris at Ucha Thara Colony, PSEB Colony Ucha Thara and
Additional land colony, Shahpurkandi Township.

25.03.2025 /
16.04.2025

58.79 LACS 8591206002
xentownship@gmail.com

24. Executive Engineer, National
Highway Division, PWD (B&R)
Branch, Hoshiarpur

Tender for the work of center verge and Parapits of ROB on
Jalandhar Hoshiarpur Road In Km. 1.23 to 8.00 on NH-03

29.03.2025 /
15.04.2025

27.15
THOUSAND

9814280464
ee.cwhsp@yahoo.in

25. Executive Engineer, Lehal Canal
Division, Water Resources
Department, Punjab, Patiala

2 Nos. of works of Construction of Recharge scheme at
village Ram Nagar Bhatlan, RESTORING LINING GAPS AND
STRENGTHENING OF BANKS AND RAISING VRB SLABS AT RD
73825, 78900, 91100 KOTRA DISTY & VRBs RD 9000 & 11150
OF MINOR 7 KOTRA disty.

27.03.2025 /
11.04.2025

47.00
THOUSAND

9646407185
xeniblehal@gmail.com

26. Executive Engineer, Provincial
Division, PWD (B&R) Branch,
Hoshiarpur

Constn. of H/L Bridge (2 Span 15 Mtr. each) over Boothgarh Choe
x-ing H/Pur GSR. Road to Chauni Kalan, Boothgarh Naugrain at
Vill. Boothgarh incld. its approaches diversion, Protection Work
& Dismentalling of old Bridge in H/Pur

01.04.2025 /
22.04.2025

4.52 LACS 8288869999
eepdhsrpurpwdpb@gmail.

com

27. Executive Engineer, Provincial
Division No. 1, PWD (B&R)
Branch, Patiala

1. Special Repair to Kothi No. 53-E, Police Line, Patiala 2. Special
Repair to Kothi No. 9-B, Bhupindera Road, Patiala

28.03.2025 /
11.04.2025

32.50
THOUSAND

9888821419
eepd1ptapwdpb@gmail.com

28. Executive Engineer, Water
Supply & Sanitation Division
No. 2, Ferozepur

AUGMENTATION OF WSS FATTE WALA HITHAR BLOCK
MAMDOT UNDER NABARD-XXX

01.04.2025 /
08.04.2025

1.14 LACS 9888784300
eewss.div2ferozepurpb@

yahoo.com
29. Executive Engineer, Water

Supply & Sanitation Division,
Sangrur

Aug W/S/S Chural Khurd Block Lehragaga, Jaswantpura Urf
Hotipur & Rajalheri Block Andana (Nabard-30) OHSR/TW/C.W

01.04.2025 /
15.04.2025

199.23
LACS

7392900000
xenphsangrur@yahoo.in

30. Executive Engineer, Water
Supply & Sanitation Division
No. 2, Tarn Taran

1. T/well, OHSR,Civil Work, etc. at Abadi Kamowali, Block Chohla
Sahib Rs. 107.23 Lac 2. T/well, OHSR,Civil Work, etc. at Village
Mandiala, Bifurcation fromWS Scheme Mallah Block Khadoor
Sahib Rs. 56.76 Lac Distt. Tarn Taran. (Nabard-XXX)

02.04.2025 /
21.04.2025

3.28 LACS 7277211111
eedwssdiv2tt@yahoo.com

31. Executive Engineer, Building
& Stores Division, Punjab
Chandigarh

Disposal of Unserviceable/Condemned T&P/Stock Items of Head
Office, Water Resources Department Punjab, Sector 18 & 17,
Chandigarh

29.03.2025 /
21.04.2025

14.40
THOUSAND

8196817336
eeworkshop38@gmail.com

32. Executive Engineer, Water
Supply & Sanitation Division
No. 1, Bathinda

Urgently Repair work for Water Supply Scheme Jai Singh Wala
Block Sangat Distt. Bathinda. (Under 15th FC)

31.03.2025 /
14.04.2025

0.12 LACS 9888249650
xen1stbathinda@gmail.com

33. Divisional Soil Conservation
Officer, Amritsar

EW exc UGPL, L&J of 300mm 350mm 450mm Dia RCC Pipes,
fxng of AVP, risers & const of haudi at Moga No. 43410/L Vil
Valtoha TarnTaran, 15757/L Vil Mohanpur TarnTaran, 16640/L
Vil Kohala Asr, 6024/L Vil Malian TarnTaran & 41462/L Vil
WariamNangal Asr

28.03.2025 /
08.04.2025

0.90 LACS 9781814243
dsco.dswc.amritsar@punjab.

gov.in

34. Executive Engineer, Provincial
Division, PWD (B&R) Branch,
Faridkot

Special Repair of First Floor of Record Room in the judicial Court
Complex at Faridkot.

28.03.2025 /
15.04.2025

13.00
THOUSAND

9888706887
eepdfdtpwdpb@gmail.com

35. Executive Engineer/Gurdaspur
Canal & Ground Water Division,
WRD Punjab, Gurdaspur

“4 no of works ‘ canal’ s’ 27.03.2025 /
21.04.2025

10.64 LACS 8872742149
eeubdcgsp@gmail.com

36. Executive Engineer/Devigarh
Patiala Canal & Ground Water
Division WRD, Punjab, Patiala

Project Estimate for concrete lining of Sanaur Disty System (11
No. Works)

29.03.2025 /
15.04.2025

34.10 LACS 8699994751
eedevigarhpatiala@gmail.com

37. Executive Engineer, Madhopur
Division UBDC, Gurdaspur

Estimate for brick lining of water course at outlet Rd 13000/TL
of Sandalpur, RD 25271/L of dyalagrh, RD 53000/TR of Hrapur
Disty, RD 28450/Tl of Khojala, RD 311014/TL, RD 311014/TR of
Qadian, RD56200/L87560/L, and 77200/L Riarki, RD 89919/R,
90270

28.03.2025 /
15.04.2025

18.30 LACS 7888890105
madhopurdivngsp@gmail.

com

38. Executive Engineer, Water
Supply & Sanitation Division,
SBS Nagar

Balance work for Providing, Installing, testing & Commissioning
of 1451 Chlorinators including three years maintenance at
Various Rural Water Supply Schemes in Punjab (Under JJM/
PIDB)

01.04.2025 /
16.04.2025

5.73 LACS 9781582929
eewss.divsbhagatsnagarpb@

yahoo.com

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION AND CORRIGENDUM & ADDENDUM IF ANY, KINDLY VISIT:
wss.punjab.gov.in, http://lgpunjab.gov.in, https://dwss.punjab.gov.in, https://eprock.punjab.gov.in/, irrigation.punjab.gov.in,
pwdpunjab.gov.in, www.eproc.punjab.gov.in, www.pwdpunjab.gov.in, www.rajindrahospitalpatiala.com

RO Code:
26/12/1221/2023/43108

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001
Website: www.pspcl.in

Corporate Identity No.: U40109PB2010SGC033813
Office of: Addl. S.E. DS DIVN PSPCL ZIRA

Near Grain Mandi Talwandi Bhai Road ZIra, Phone No.96461-14526
Email: xenzira2020@gmail.com
Tender Enquiry No. 01/2025-26

Hiring of one no. vehicle (Mahindra Bolero Camper or equivalent in price) for the Sub
Division Mallanwala office by Addl. S.E. DS Division, PSPCL Zira for one year (vehicle
not to be more than 4 years old).
Last date & time for sale. of Tender Doc : 22.04.2025, 02.00 PM
Last date & time for receipt of Tender : 23.04.2025, 10.00 AM
Opening of Tenders : 23.4.2025, 11.30 AM
Cost of Tender document : Rs. 1180/-
Note:- Corrigendum and addendum, if any, will only be provided at/by DS Division
PSPCL Zira.
43075 C218/25

Government of Punjab
Tender Reference No. 6

The Department of PunjabWater ResourcesManagement and Development Corporation,
Lining Division No. 2, Mansa Invites on line bids for work order basis for Lining,
Re-Lining of 8 No. of W/Cs under Project Infrastructure list as per farmer demand
Opening Date & Time : 28.03.2025 09.00 AM
Closing Date & Time : 15.04.2025 09.00 AM
For Details log into : https://eproc.punjab.gov.in
Note: Any corrigendum (s) to the Tender Notice shall be published on the above website
only.

Sd/- Divisional Engineer
Mansa PWRMDC Division

43068 Mansa

Government of Punjab
Municipal Corporation Ludhiana

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS (World Bank-Goods)
NIT No. 341/SE(TIC) Dated: 28.03.2025
The department of Municipal Corporation Ludhiana invites online double bids
for “Digitization of official records of MC Ludhiana to ensure robust record
keeping and easy availability of record.” (RFB No. IN-LMC-482443-NC-RFB)”
(1st time) as per schedule given below:-
Closing date & time: 12.05.2025 up to 05:00 PM
For details log on to: eproc.punjab.gov.in
Note: Detail of works/goods, other terms & conditions & tender documents any
corrigendum/addendum to the tender notice shall be published on above website
only. Sd/-

Superintending Engineer (TIC)
43066 Municipal Corporation Ludhiana

GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB

GREATER MOHALI AREA
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
PUDA Bhawan, Sector-62, SAS Nagar

Tender Reference No. 575-85 Dated: 28.03.2025
Divisional Engineer (Elect.), GMADA, SAS Nagar invites online bids
for “Providing SCADA software with license including computer and
PLC programming of substation and repair of DG set doors installed
at Purab Premium Apartments, Sector-88 at SAS Nagar”

Closing date & time: 14.04.2025 at 02.00 PM

For details log onto: https://eproc.punjab.gov.in

Note: Any corrigendum(s) to the tender notice shall be published on
the above website only.

43103


